
YEAR: 2023 -2024 
 Wetzel County Schools 

  BUS SCHEDULE 
 

Driver:  Route: Silver Hill Bus No: 15-7 

  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

6:30 Harlan/17321 Proctor Creek Rd  3:10 New Martinsville School 

6:32 Harlan/17079 Proctor Creek Rd  3:18 Magnolia High School 

6:35 Thomas/16645 Proctor Creek Rd  3:30 Alexander/5507 Doolin Run Rd 

6:37 Sheets/16336 Proctor Creek Rd  3:33 Davis/6518 Doolin Run Rd 

6:42 Silver Hill Fire Dept.  3:34 Teel/Doolin Run Rd 

6:45 Allen Ridge  3:35 Friendship Lane 

6:49 Urbanek/12454 Proctor Creek Rd  3:38 Laughlin Hill Road 

6:55 Blake Ridge  3:41 Sun Lane 

6:59 Beaty/9715 Doolin Run Rd  3:43 Star Lane 

7:01 Star Lane  3:45 Beaty/9715 Doolin Run Rd 

7:03 Sun Lane  3:49 Blake Ridge 

7:05 Laughlin Hill Road  3:55 Urbanek/12454 Proctor Ck Rd 

7:08 Friendship Ridge  4:14 Allen Ridge 

7:09 Teel/Doolin Run Rd  4:18 Silver Hill Fire Dept. 

7:10 Davis/6518 Doolin Run Rd  4:21 Sheets/16336 Proctor Ck Rd 

7:13 Alexander/5507 Doolin Run Rd  4:23 Thomas/16645 Proctor Ck Rd 

7:28 Magnolia High School  4:25 Harlan/17079 Proctor Ck Rd 

7:35 New Martinsville School  4:27 Harlan/17321 Proctor Ck Rd 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 


